Aug 05 2024 (18:34) India Rail Info 1

Delhi - Ambala Cantt. Intercity Express/14521 - Exp - NR
SRE/Saharanpur Junction to UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction
1h 27m - 81 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DLI Old Delhi junction 13:10 14 |1 0 28 |219 |NR
2 DSA Delhi Shahdara Junction |13:24 13:26 2m (3 |1 7 29 |213 |NR
3 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 13:55 13:57 2m (1 |1 20 |69 |217 |NR
4 |MDNR |Modinagar 14:21 14:23 2m |1 |1 48 |65 |222 [NR
5 |MTC |Meerut City Junction 14:41 14:43 2m (3 |1 68 |37 (224 |INR
6 MUT  |Meerut Cantt. 14:50 14:52 2m (3 |1 72 |75 |230 |NR
7 |SKF  |Sakhoti Tanda 15:08 15:10 2m (2 |1 92 |69 (237 |NR
8 |KAT  |Khatauli 15:18 15:20 2m |2 |1 101 |95 |242 |[NR
9 |MOZ |Muzaffarnagar 15:34 15:39 5m |1 |1 123 |69 |247 [NR
10 |DBD |Deoband Junction 16:00 16:02 2m (2 |1 147 |39 |[255 |NR
11 [SRE |Saharanpur jJunction |[16:55 17:00 5m |0 |1 181 [82 |275 |[NR
12 |YJUD |Yamunanagar-Jagadhri |17:22 17:27 5m |3 |1 212 |33 (274 |INR
13 |JUDW |Jagadhri Workshop 17:36 17:38 2m (2 |1 217 |80 [275 |NR
14 |RAA |Barara 17:54 17:56 2m |2 |1 238 |48 [276 |NR
15 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction |18:27 2 | 263 |- 273 |NR

Aug 05 2024 (18:34) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



